



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10429/2023**

YASEEN & ORS.

.....Petitioner

Through: None

versus

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA UNIVERSITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr.Pritish Sabharwal, SC

CORAM: SH. SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

22.07.2024

Today's Court proceedings are conducted through physical/hybrid mode.

CM APPL. 40733/2024

There is no appearance on behalf of the applicant.

List again on 16.08.2024, the date already fixed.

REGISTRAR

JULY 22, 2024/sk