



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10429/2023 & CM APPL. 40458/2023

YASEEN & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Nadeem Ahmed, Advocate.

versus

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA UNIVERSITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. K.K. Mishra, ASC for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

30.01.2025

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 07.07.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 30, 2025

'Bhupi'